Cells, Calibration Standards
and Accessories
for Automatic Polarimeters
TECHNICAL BULLETIN 913
Rudolph Research Analytical 55 Newburgh Road, Hackettstown, NJ 07840 USA • Phone: 973-584-1558 • Fax: 973-584-5440 • E-mail: info@rudolphresearch.com • Internet: www.rudolphresearch.com
Many Rudolph Polarimeter Cell designs offer significant
advantages over traditional fused end glass cell designs as
shown in Picture B. All glass cells are easily broken and often

circulation of temperature control fluids.
Type 33 or 33J Flow-Through Sample Cells: Stainless steel funnel
and exit tubing. This cell has a built-in temperature port which allows
the temperature sensor to automatically measure the sample
temperature inside the cell and send the temperature to the Autopol®
IV or Autopol® 880 for correction to 20°C or 25°C. It comes in jacketed
and unjacketed versions – select “J” for jacketing.
Type 32 Small Volume Sample Cells: Stainless steel with small inlet
and outlet ports on both ends of the cell for filling with a pipette with
HPLC fittings.
Type 32J Small Volume Jacketed Sample Cells:Type 32 with stainless
steel jacket surrounding the main body of the cell for circulation of
temperature control fluids. Also available with HPLC fittings.
Type 50FJ Fixed end glass cells with glass water jacket and small glass
tubulations for connection to a waterbath. Comes with plastic stoppers.
40T-2.5-10-0.1 2.5 10 0.1
40T-2.5-50-0.35 2.5 50 0.35
40T-2.5-100-0.7 2.5 100 0.7
40T-5.0-10-0.2 5.0 10 0.2
40T-5.0-50-1 5.0 50 1
40T-5.0-100-2 5.0 100 2
40T-5.0-200-4 5.0 200 4
40T-5.0-50-1-H 5.0 50 1
40T-5.0-100-2-H 5.0 100 2
40T-5.0-200-4-H 5.0 200 4
41T-8.5-200-15 8.5 200 15
14-4.0-100-1.5-S 4.0 100 1.5
14-8.5-100-6.0-S 8.5 100 6.0
14-4.0-200-2.8-S 4.0 200 2.8
14-8.5-200-12-S 8.5 200 12
14J-4.0-100-1.5-S 4.0 100 1.5
14J-8.5-100-6.0-S 8.5 100 6.0
14J-4.0-200-2.8-S 4.0 200 2.8
14J-8.5-200-12-S 8.5 200 12
29-8.5-100-10 8.5 100 10
29-8.5-200-15 8.5 200 15
29J-8.5-100-10 8.5 100 10
29J-8.5-200-15 8.5 200 15
30-8.5-50-5 8.5 50 5.0
30-4.0-100-3.7 4.0 100 3.7
30-8.5-100-10 8.5 100 10
30-4.0-200-5.0 4.0 200 5.0
30-8.5-200-15 8.5 200 15
30J-4.0-100-3.7 4.0 100 3.7
30J-8.5-100-10 8.5 100 10
30J-4.0-200-5.0 4.0 200 5.0
30J-8.5-200-15 8.5 200 15
31-8.5-50-5 8.5 50 5.0
31-8.5-100-10 8.5 100 10
31-8.5-200-15 8.5 200 15
31J-8.5-100-10 8.5 100 10